

13

**AMENDMENT TO MR. OBERSTAR'S AMENDMENT IN
THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 2881
OFFERED BY MR. SMITH OF NEBRASKA**

Page 5, line 18, strike "\$3,800,000,000" and insert
"\$3,802,500,000".

Page 5, line 19, strike "\$3,900,000,000" and insert
"\$3,902,500,000".

Page 5, line 19, strike "\$4,000,000,000" and insert
"\$4,002,500,000".

Page 5, line 19, strike "\$4,100,000,000" and insert
"\$4,102,500,000".